1911 14 Marlboro Terrace Westbourne Street Hessle Road Hull

HARVISON, Fred Married 15 years M 39 1872 Railway Rullyman Withern
Lincolnshire

HARVISON, Mary Jane Wife F 34 1877 Withernwick

HARVISON, William Son M 9 1902 School Hull

BUTLER, Fred Nephew M 12 1899 School Newton Castleford

1901 5, Villa Place, Florence Terrace, Holy Trinity and St Mary, Kingston Upon Hull

HARVISON, Fred Head Married M 28 1873 N ER Drayman Withern
Lincolnshire

HARVISON, Mary J Wife Married F 24 1877  Withernwick

BUTLER, Fred Nephew M 2 1899 Newton

1891 3, Wilton Terrace, Hornsea

GASKELL, Peter Head Married M 35 1856  Architect & Surveyor  Hull
GASKELL, Sarah Wife  Married F 31 1860 Hull

GASKELL, Millicent | Daughter F 9 1882 Scholar Hull

GASKELL, Katherine M Daughter F 6 1885 Scholar Hornsea

GASKELL, Reginald R Son M 1 1890 Hornsea

HARSLEY, Mary Jane Servant F 14 1877 General Servant Withernwick



1881 Church Lane, Withernwick

HARSLEY, Samuel Head Married
HARSLEY, Jane Wife  Married
HARSLEY, Susannah Daughter Single

HARSLEY, James Son Single

HARSLEY, Bertha Daughter Single
HARSLEY, Rob Henry  Son Single
HARSLEY, Harriet Daughter  Single
HARSLEY, Mary Jane Daughter

HARSLEY, Elizabeth Daughter

F

54

44

21

17

10

12

1827

1837

1860

1864

1871

1869

1873

1877

1878

Ag Lab
Ag Lab Wife Withernwick
Withernwick

Apprentice Withernwick

Scholar Withernwick
Scholar Withernwick
Scholar Withernwick
Scholar Withernwick

Withernwick



